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04/14/2023
Defendant Name Case Number Charge Description Indict Dt DA Set
ALLARD,JAMES, L
DICKSON, BRENT, EDWARD 22CRS050414 FEL HIT/RUN SER INJ/DEATH 06/27/2022 S2
22CRS050415 RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDAN 06/27/2022 S2
EXCEEDING POSTED SPEED 06/27/2022 S2
BELL, PENNY, KIM
PARKER, TERRENCE, LEE 20CRS051262 DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING 09/28/2020 JWS S2
BRITT,LUTHER,J,III
PREVATTE, DAVID, WESLEY 22CRS050143 FIRST DEGREE MURDER 03/28/2022 JWS S2
STAT RAPE OF CHILD BY ADU 03/28/2022 JWS S2
STAT SEX OFF W/CHILD BY A 03/28/2022 JWS S2
BYRUM, EMILY, JANE
RICH,MICHAEL, THOMAS 21CRS051817 FIRST DEGREE MURDER 03/28/2022 JWS S2
ATTEMPT FIRST DEGREE MURD 03/28/2022 JWS S2
21CRS051982 MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T 03/28/2022 JWS S2
DOBSON,NICCOYA,D
BRADSHER, JEREMY DAVID 22CRS289833 MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T 11/28/2022 SMS S2
BRADSHER, JEREMY, DAVID 22CRS000512 HABITUAL FELON 11/28/2022 S2
BROWN, BARRY 22CRS290501 TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE 02/27/2023 AKW S1
TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE 02/27/2023 AKW S1
TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE 02/27/2023 AKW S1
PWIMSD SCH II CS 02/27/2023 AKW S1
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 02/27/2023 AKW S1
PWIMSD SCH II CS 02/27/2023 AKW S1
MANUFACTURE METHAMPHETAMI 02/27/2023 AKW S1
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS 02/27/2023 AKW S1
M/S/D/P CS W/N 1000FT OF 02/27/2023 AKW S1
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 02/27/2023 AKW S1
LEWIS JR, TIMOTHY RAY 22CRS292816 OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE 01/30/2023 SMS S2
FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID 01/30/2023 SMS S2
22CRS292825 OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE 01/30/2023 SMS S2
FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID 01/30/2023 SMS S2



FEINBERG, RYAN,MITCHELL

BANKS, JAVONTE , ANTHONY

BROWN, BARRY, ALLEN

DIXON, BISHOP JERMAINE

SWAIN, DAVID, JOHN, IT
TYLER, HARRISON, COLBY

WALLACE, MARK, ANTHONY

WILKINS, JAMES, CURTIS

FENNELL, TODD , H

LILLY, ROBBIE, EUGENE

HENLINE , BARRY ,KEITH
DAWKINS, MARCUS

GIL, BRANDON, GTOVANNI
JORDAN, RICHARD, SCOTT

LOHNES, KENDRA, LEE
SMITH, DARRYL, LEROY

SMITH, STEPHEN, EDWARD

22CRS050655

22CRS050656

21CRS051459

22CRS050407

22CRS050408

22CRS050957

20CRS050394
22CRS319732

22CRS319755

22CRS335012

22CRS000326

21CRS050118
21CRS050682

21CRS050115
22CRS050861
21CRS051846

22CRS335000
22CRS050877

22CRS050305
22CRS050309
22CRS050311
22CRS050315

POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI
BREAK OR ENTER A MOTOR VE
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY

POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (M
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (M
PWIMSD COCAINE

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI
PWIMSD SCH II CS

FELONY POSSESSION SCH II
FELONY POSSESSION SCH I C
PWIMSD SCH VI CS

FELONY POSSESSION SCH VI
AWDW SERIOUS INJURY

ATT ROBBERY-DANGEROUS WEA
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEA
ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEA
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
DRIVE AFTER CONSUMING < 2
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
OPEN CONT AFTER CONS ALC
MIRROR VIOLATION

REAR LAMPS VIOLATION

STAT SEX OFFENSE W CHILD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
SEX ACTIVITY BY A PARENT
SECOND DEGREE TRESPASS

FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

LARCENY OF A FIREARM

FAIL REPRT NEW ADDRESS-SE
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (F
FELONY HARBORING ESCAPEE
SECOND DEGREE FORCIBLE RA
SEXUAL BATTERY

ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI
POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI
POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI
POS/REC STOLEN PROP CONST

09/26/2022
09/26/2022
09/26/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022

01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022

11/29/2021
08/30/2021

07/26/2021
11/28/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
01/30/2023
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
HIM
HIM
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
JWS
JWS
RLR
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JWS
JWS
JWS
JTH

SMS

SMS
JWS

AKW
JWS
JWS
JWS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
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STOUT, JUSTIN, CHARLES
STRICKLAND,WILLIAM, GERRAD
UNDERWOOD, ANTWAN DWAYNE

HOSFORD , GEOFFREY , W
COFFIELD, CODY, CAMRON
GIBBS, JAHILL, AHMAD

SMITH,WILLIAM, TOBY

KENAN, REGGIE

MORALES GALDAMEZ, ISMAEL,J

KREISMAN,MONIQUE ,AYN

BURWELL, JENNY, MARIE

KURTZ , HOWARD , A

MCCARY, LAUREN, EMILIE

LAIRD,STEVEN,M

BENTON, TINA, LOUISE

DAWKINS, MARCUS, ISAIAH

DESOSA, AMANDA, E

HARTLEY, DREW, CURTIS

22CRS355465
22CRS050696
22CRS288804

22CRS050227
22CRS050228
21CRS050516
21CRS051694

21CRS051695

22CRS050172

22CRS365967

22CRS050623

22CRS000365

22CRS000366
22CRS000367
22CRS050074

21CRS051847

22CRS050127

HABITUAL IMPAIRED DRIVING
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
ASSAULT BY STRANGULATION
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

FIRST DEGREE MURDER

FIRST DEGREE MURDER
STATUTORY RAPE OF CHILD <
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
FIRST DEGREE MURDER

FIRST DEGREE MURDER
MURDER OF AN UNBORN CHILD
ACCESSORY AFTER THE FACT

INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C

HABITUAL IMPAIRED DRIVING

FIRST DEGREE MURDER

EMBEZZLEMENT

EXPLOIT DISABLE/ELDER TRU
FELONY CONVERSION

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
EXPLOIT DISABLE/ELDER TRU
FINANCIAL CARD FRAUD (F)
STAT SEX OFF WITH CHILD <
STATUTORY RAPE OF CHILD <
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (F
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
FATIL MAINTAIN LANE CONTRO

01/30/2023

11/28/2022
11/28/2022

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022

05/31/2022

01/30/2023

11/28/2022

03/28/2022

03/28/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022
04/25/2022

AKW
JTH
JWS
JWS

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS

JWS

AKW

JWS

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
JWS
JWS
SMS
SMS
SMS
JTH
JTH
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S1
S1
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2

S2

S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2



HARTLEY, DREW, CURTIS
HERRING, SHANNA

HOGAN, REGINALD, BERNARD, JR

LAING, CHRISTIAN, GLEN

SHOLAR, SUSAN
WOODS, ALEX, EDWARD

LOPEZ , JOSUE , EFRAIN

EAKINS, ANTHONY, XZAVIER
FAISON, TERRANCE RASHAD

HALL,ALLISON,NICOLE

HALL, TANYA, A

JOYNER, BOBBY, JO
MOORE, TIMOTHY, TERRILL
NEWKIRK, NED

SMITH, NEVILE, BRANDON

22CRS700489

22CRS050591

21CRS051794

21CRS051539

21CRS051540

22CRS361772

20CRS050508

20CRS050509

20CRS050510

22CRS314015
22CRS287405
22CRS287407
22CRS050012
22CRS050064

22CRS050555

22CRS050556

22CRS050557
22CRS050558
22CRS050159
19CRS052037
22CRS284752

22CRS050784

22CRS050785

22CRS050786

DWLR IMPAIRED REV
FICT/ALT TITLE/REG CARD/T
AWDW INTENT TO KILL

DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING
AWDW SERIOUS INJURY
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (F)

MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T
ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMP
MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T
MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T
MAL CONDUCT BY PRISONER/T
DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING
AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

AWDW INTENT TO KILL

OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY
ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (F
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT
SELL SCH II CS
MANUFACTURE SCH II CS
PWIMSD SCH II CS

SELL SCH II CS
MANUFACTURE SCH II CS
PWIMSD SCH II CS

MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI
CONSP SELL/DELIVER SCH II
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE
AWDW SERIOUS INJURY
ASSAULT PHY INJ DETENTION
AWDW GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL
COMMUNICATING THREATS
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV CS
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH II CS
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT
POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY

06/27/2022
06/27/2022
03/28/2022
03/28/2022
03/28/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
02/27/2023
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

11/28/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
03/09/2022
03/09/2022
03/09/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
12/16/2022
03/29/2021
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022

JTH
JTH

JWS
JWS
JWS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
AKW
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS

SMS
SMS
SMS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JTH
JWS
JWS
SMS
SMS
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MARCILLIAT,KEVIN, MATTHEW

HUNTER, JESSE, HUNTER, I11I

MASON, BRUCE , A

GARRETT, WINSTON, DAN

MEDIRATTA , PAUL

MORANGE, MYASTA

MOORE , BRIAN, J

CHIRINOS-HERRERA, HERNAN, E

HAYWOOD, CHARLES-MICHAEL H

LESINK, RICHARD, SEAN

PAYNE, W, JAMES

CHAMBERS, BRANDON, TYRELL

PHILLIPS,JOHN,C

SMITH, ANTHONY, TYLER

22CRS300070

22CRS298537

20CRS050628

21CRS000272

22CRS278263

21CRS051947
22CRS050888

20CRS050630

20CRS051744

20CRS051745

20CRS051746

20CRS051747

20CRS051748

SOLICIT BY COMPUTER/APPEA

ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEA

FIRST DEGREE MURDER
ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
CONSP ROBBERY DANGRS WEAP

FIRST
FIRST

DEGREE
DEGREE
FIRST DEGREE
FIRST DEGREE MURDER
ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV
EXPIRED REGISTRATION CARD

STATUTORY RA
STATUTORY RA
STATUTORY RA

FIRST DEGREE MURDER
ROBBERY WITH DANGEROUS WE
CONSP ROBBERY DANGRS WEAP

STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT

RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF

CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A

11/28/2022

02/27/2023

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
02/27/2023
02/27/2023

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021

JWS

SMS

JWS
JWS
JWS

JWS
JWS
JWS

JTH
JTH
JTH

JWS
JWS
JWS

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2



SMITH, ANTHONY, TYLER

SQUIRES, ROBERT, HARVEY

POLLOCK, RHETT , KENNEDY

ALPHIN, OLIVER, WENDELL

BANNERMAN, NORMAN, HERBERT,

HALE, CRYSTAL, ROSE

20CRS051749

20CRS051750

20CRS051751

20CRS051752

20CRS051753

22CRS050086

22CRS050390

22CRS050391

22CRS050392

22CRS050416

22CRS050417

22CRS050418

22CRS050419

22CRS050420

22CRS050421

22CRS050422

22CRS050423

22CRS050424

22CRS050812

19CRS050852

19CRS051410

STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT

FELONY
FELONY

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SEXUAL

RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
RAPE OF
SEX OFF
CONTRIBUTING

CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
CHILD BY ADU
W/CHILD BY A
DEL OF JUVEN

AID AND ABET STATU
AID ABET STATUTORY

DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG

SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX

EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT
EXPLOIT

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

DEGREE FORCE SEX O
BATTERY
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA
POSSESS HEROIN

02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
03/28/2022
03/28/2022
03/28/2022

05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
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HALE, CRYSTAL, ROSE

HENDERSON, KEVIN, DEVON

MOORE, NICHOLAS WAYNE

PEPPARD, ANTHONY, MARTIN

RETTINGER, PAUL, MICHAEL

THOMPSON, MALCOLM, KEITH
WARREN, JEFFREY, LYNN

19CRS051410

19CRS051411

22CRS310680

22CRS273355
22CRS273591

22CRS273852

22CRS273853

22CRS284521
22CRS284525

22CRS284532

22CRS050914
22CRS050410
22CRS050411
22CRS050412
22CRS050413

21CRS051976
22CRS311460

PWIMSD HEROIN

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV C
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI C
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH II C
UNLAWFULLY TAKE DEER 1/
DWLR AFT IMPAIRED REV N
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
FELONY SECRET PEEPING
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
RAPE OF A CHILD

FIRST DEGREE RAPE CHILD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
RAPE OF A CHILD

FIRST DEGREE RAPE CHILD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
RAPE OF A CHILD

FIRST DEGREE RAPE CHILD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
SEXUAL BATTERY

INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
SEXUAL BATTERY
STATUTORY RAPE OF CHILD
STAT SEX OFF WITH CHILD
STATUTORY RAPE OF CHILD
STAT SEX OFF WITH CHILD
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE P
SECOND DEGREE FORCE SEX
SEXUAL BATTERY

ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

S
S
S
2
oT
MI

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

Q

QOaONANNANNAN

RE
0

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/27/2020
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
06/27/2022
02/27/2023
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
AKW
AKW
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS

JWS
JWS
JWS
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
Sl
S2
S2
S2



QUEEN, EMILY, JONES

FOX, DURWOOD, CHASE

MOORE, RONALD, ALFONZA, JR

PIGFORD, ASHLEY, K

RICHARDSON, TERRY,B

JAMES, DEMONTE, TEVON

RUTHERFORD , JAMES , FRANKLIN

FILOMENA, CALEB, FRANKLIN

SMITH,BRIAN,L

CASTILLO, ANDIR, VICTOR

WENTZ , BRETT , THOMAS

CORBETT, ROGER, EARL, JR

20CRS050960

20CRS050961
20CRS051260
20CRS051261
16CRS051688

21CRS050737

21CRS050738

21CRS702672

21CRS050020

21CRS050021

21CRS050022

21CRS050023

22CRS050568

22CRS050751

22CRS050752

SOLICIT CHILD BY COMPUTER
INDECENT LIBERTIES WITH C
DISSEMINATE OBSCENE MATER
PHOTOGRAPHS SELF/OTHER PR
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY
DIS WEAP OCC DWELL/MOVING
SECOND DEGREE BURGLARY
SHOW CAUSE

TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER
TRAFFICKING, OPIUM OR HER
POSSESS HEROIN

PWIMSD HEROIN

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALTI
RECKLESS DRVG-WANTON DISR
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV
DRIVE LEFT OF CENTER
UNSAFE TIRES

SECOND DEGREE FORCE SEX O
FIRST DEGREE BURGLARY
FELONY LARCENY

ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPER
BREAKING OR ENTERING (F)
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEA
COMMUNICATING THREATS
CYBERSTALKING

ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

SECOND DEG
SECOND DEG
SECOND DEG

SEX EXPLOIT MI
SEX EXPLOIT MI
SEX EXPLOIT MI

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
02/26/2018
02/26/2018

08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021

08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021

08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
SMS
SMS

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS
JWS

JTH

JWS
JWS
JWS
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2

S2
S2
S2



CORBETT, ROGER, EARL, JR

GODWIN, RONALD, LEWIS

HENSLEY, JOHN,WILLIS

ROBINSON, WARREN, SHELTON, J

WILLETTS, JORDAN, DUHE

MILLER,MICHAEL, LEGAGE, JR

22CRS050753

22CRS050754
22CRS050755
22CRS050756
22CRS050598

22CRsS050881

22CRS343632

21CRS050666

21CRS050667

21CRS050668

21CRS050669

21CRS050670

21CRS050747

21CRS050748
21CRS050749
22CRS312445

21CRS050774
21CRS050775
21CRS050776

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND DEG

DEG
DEG
DEG
DEG

SEX
SEX
SEX
SEX

EXPLOIT MI
EXPLOIT MI
EXPLOIT MI
EXPLOIT MI
SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
ASSAULT BY POINTING A GUN
COMMUNICATING THREATS
POSSESS/ATT POSS FIREARM
DV PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL
PURCH FIREARM VIOL DOM OR
DV PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI
TRAFFICK IN METHAMPHETAMI
TRAFFICK IN METHAMPHETAMI
PWIMSD METHAMPHETAMINE
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI

FIRST DEGREE MURDER
FIRST DEGREE MURDER
MURDER OF AN UNBORN CHILD

PLEASE NOTE:

THERE WERE NO UNREPRESENTED DEFENDANTS

ON THIS CALENDAR

08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022

01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
01/30/2023
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023
02/27/2023

08/30/2021
08/30/2021
09/27/2021

Page 10

JWs S2
JWs S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JTH S2
JTH S2
AKW Sl
AKW Sl
AKW S1
AKW S1
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWs S2
JwWs S2
JwWs S2
JWS S2
JWS S2
JWs S2
JWs S2
JWs S2
JWS S2
AKW S1
AKW Sl
AKW Sl
AKW Sl
AKW S1
AKW S1
JWs S2
JWs S2
JWS S2
***END***



